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Records

Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 0000
Group 1 Start Time: 06:06 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
JONAH CHANG
1 129 TR KOM 16.60 1570 X  16.07 16.60 1621 16.38
WAN
MUHAMMAD SSM
2 a1 AN Pamng 1393 1257 1068 1172 X 1175 1393
MOHD TAHAR
RIZAD AZRI
3 453 [EOAS 5 PERUSD  12.81 1142 1261 X 1253 1281 X
MOHAMMAD
LUQMAN
4 286 HAKIM BIN PDRM 12.36 1153 X X 1233 1236 X
MOHAMMAD
ZAKI
5 284 RIZHAN BIN PDRM 11.53 1153 X X 1040 10.83 X
RAJMI
6 261  SEE DEZ-MOND UUM 10.76 1004 1024 X 998 10.76 10.30
MUHAMMAD
HAZIQ DANIAL
7 452 RN PERLISD  9.93 991 X X 993 X X
HAFIZULLAH
MUHAMMAD
8 493 SUHAIMI B SELANGOR  9.64 940 944 956 X 964 X
MOHD AZLI
MUHAMMAD
9 454  IQBAL BIN PERUSD  9.35 919 935 8091
SHAHRUL
10 262 CHONGAIKK UUM 9.08 850 878  9.08
YAN
MUHAMMAD
11 515  ZIKRY BIN SELANGOR 833 779 X 833
SHANI
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1

129

211

453

286

284

261

452

493

454

262

515

LONTAR PELURU

Name

JONAH CHANG ANAK RIGAN

WAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN WAN MOHD TAHAR
RIZAD AZRI BIN CHE RADZI

MOHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM BIN MOHAMMAD ZAKI
RIZHAN BIN RAJMI

SEE DEZ-MOND

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ DANIAL BIN MOHD HAFIZULLAH
MUHAMMAD SUHAIMI B MOHD AZLI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN SHAHRUL

CHONG AIK YAN

MUHAMMAD ZIKRY BIN SHANI

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

KOM

SSM PAHANG

PERLIS D

PDRM

PDRM

uum

PERLIS D

SELANGOR

PERLIS D

uum

SELANGOR

Result

16.60

13.93

12.81

12.36

11.53

10.76

9.93

9.64

9.35

9.08

8.33

Remark
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